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CDIO5* | Les Internationaux de dressage
Compiègne | Du 02 au 05 mai 2024

Judge M : Isobel WESSELSJudge C : Henning LEHRMANN
Judge E : Raphael SALEH

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Collect.

Judge H : Mariette SANDERS-VAN GANSEWINKE

Judge B : Susanne BAARUP

76.08775.652 76.304
82.0(2) (2) (2)

DUKE OF BRITAIN FRH519 Frederic WANDRES 1758.01
BHHS / Chestnut / 2007 / Gelding /  by DIMAGGIO and REAL GOLD by RUBINSTEIN 46 - Hof Kasselmann GmbH & Co.KG

76.522
(2)

77.609
(1)

76.435
3 537 €

%% % % %* %

76.19676.087 78.152
83.0(1) (1) (1)

VAYRON507 Daniel BACHMANN ANDERSEN 1751.52
WESTF / Bay / 2011 / Stallion /  by VITALIS and GLORIA by GLOSTER - Rudolf SPIEKERMANN, Daniel BACHMANN ANDERSEN

76.848
(1)

73.478
(9)

76.152
2 620 €

%% % % %* %

73.80474.783 74.239
79.0(3) (5) (6)

HEILINE'S DANCIERA508 Carina Cassøe KRÜTH 1723.03
DWB / Black / 2011 / Mare /  by FUERSTENBALL OLD and DANCELINE TS by DE NIRO 6 - Poul THØGERSEN

75.543
(3)

76.196
(2)

74.913
2 096 €

%% % % %* %

73.91373.804 75.000
78.0(6) (3) (5)

BLUE HORS ST. SCHUFRO509 Nanna SKODBORG MERRALD 1712.04
HANN / Black / 2011 / Stallion /  by ST. MORITZ JUNIOR and DORINA by BLUE HORS DON SCHUFRO - BLUE HORS APS

74.130
(4)

75.326
(4)

74.435
1 572 €

%% % % %* %

73.91374.130 75.109
79.0(5) (3) (4)

JOVIAN527 Patrik KITTEL 1708.55
KWPN / Other / 2014 / Stallion /  by APACHE and ZINITH by TANGO - HELGSTRAND DRESSAGE A/S, Patrik KITTEL

73.696
(6)

74.565
(6)

74.283
917 €

%% % % %* %

71.84871.413 75.652
80.0(10) (13) (3)

JAGERBOMB515 Becky MOODY 1697.56
KWPN / Bay / 2014 / Gelding /  by DANTE WELTINO OLD and UDYSEE by JAZZ - Becky MOODY, Jo COOPER

74.022
(5)

76.087
(3)

73.804
786 €

%% % % %* %

73.80473.587 71.739
78.0(7) (5) (12)

SERTORIUS DE RIMA Z IFCE533 Pauline BASQUIN 1679.57
ZANG / Other / 2010 / Gelding /  by SANDRO HIT and SIOLITA by VOLTAIRE PREF - INSTITUT FRANCAIS DU CHEVAL ET DE L'EQUIT
ATION

72.065
(12)

73.913
(7)

73.022
786 €

%% % % %* %

73.15272.065 71.957
77.0(9) (7) (11)

DENOIX PCH517 Katharina HEMMER 1668.58
OLDBG / Chestnut / 2012 / Stallion /  by DESTANO and PRINCESS by PIK NOIR - Nancy GOODING, Hubertus SCHMIDT

71.957
(13)

73.587
(8)

72.544
786 €

%% % % %* %

72.60974.348 72.609
77.0(4) (8) (10)

INVOICE529 Maria VON ESSEN 1663.59
OLDBG / Black / 2012 / Gelding /  by JAZZ and ROXANNE by OLYMPIC FERRO - Alexanders Hovslageri & Häst AB

72.500
(8)

69.565
(16)

72.326
 

%% % % %* %

72.50071.413 73.696
77.0(10) (9) (8)

FLYNN FRH504 Flore DE WINNE 1663.59
HANN / Black / 2014 / Stallion /  by TANNENHOF'S FAHRENHEIT and SUN ON ME by SIR OLDENBURG - WinHorses

72.500
(8)

71.522
(11)

72.326
 

%% % % %* %

Data Handling and Timing : www.worldsporttiming.com Page 1(*)=Team / Equipe



Judge M : Isobel WESSELSJudge C : Henning LEHRMANN
Judge E : Raphael SALEH

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Collect.

Judge H : Mariette SANDERS-VAN GANSEWINKE

Judge B : Susanne BAARUP

72.17471.413 71.739
77.0(10) (11) (12)

GOTILAS DU FEUILLARD334 Corentin POTTIER 1657.511
KWPN / Other / 2011 / Gelding /  by TOTILAS and VITAL HIT S by FERRO - Herve POTTIER

72.500
(8)

72.500
(10)

72.065
 

%% % % %* %

72.50072.609 72.826
74.0(8) (9) (9)

FLAMBEAU506 Larissa PAULUIS 1653.012
KWPN / Bay / 2010 / Gelding /  by AMPERE and LAKARLA by ZEOLIET - Caroline LEPAGE, Emmanuel LEPAGE

70.000
(15)

71.413
(13)

71.870
 

%% % % %* %

72.17469.348 70.543
74.0(18) (11) (14)

BURIEL K.H.528 Juliette RAMEL 1647.513
KWPN / Other / 2006 / Gelding /  by OSMIUM and RONJA K.H. by IPS KRACK C - La Pomme HB

70.761
(14)

75.326
(4)

71.630
 

%% % % %* %

70.87070.109 74.239
74.0(15) (14) (6)

GIO516 Annabella PIDGLEY 1645.014
KWPN / Chestnut / 2011 / Gelding /  by APACHE and ZENZI by TANGO - Sarah PIDGLEY, Jessica PIDGLEY

72.826
(7)

69.565
(16)

71.522
 

%% % % %* %

70.54370.652 70.109
73.0(13) (17) (16)

JOLENE532 Alexandre AYACHE 1614.015
DWB / Bay / 2012 / Mare /  by JOHNSON TN and BOGELYS CONTICA by CONTINUE - Alexandre AYACHE, Abdulkarim BARAKE

68.478
(20)

71.087
(14)

70.174
 

%% % % %* %

70.43570.000 70.543
72.0(16) (18) (14)

BOSTON STH521 Denise NEKEMAN 1610.516
KWPN / Bay / 2006 / Stallion /  by JOHNSON TN and VOLMIE by QUATTRO - Berna NEKEMAN, Lens NEKEMAN

70.000
(15)

69.130
(19)

70.022
 

%% % % %* %

70.65268.913 68.913
72.0(20) (15) (20)

HIT PLUS524 Maria CAETANO 1607.017
PSH / Bay / 2012 / Stallion /  by BRETTON WOODS and PLATINA PLUS by PERALTA PINHA - Maria CAETANO

69.348
(18)

71.522
(11)

69.870
 

%% % % %* %

68.37070.652 69.130
71.0(13) (21) (18)

VITA DI LUSSO523 Dinja VAN LIERE 1601.018
HANN / Bay / 2015 / Gelding /  by VITALIS and WALENCIA by WELTANO - Reesink Horses BV

72.500
(8)

67.391
(21)

69.609
 

%% % % %* %

70.32668.370 69.130
72.0(23) (19) (18)

QUATER BACK JUNIOR FRH520 Nicolas WAGNER EHLINGER 1593.019
HANN / Chestnut / 2009 / Gelding /  by QUATERBACK and BONITA by BONHEUR - Soc.Hippique et d'Elevage S.A./N.Wagner

68.913
(19)

69.565
(16)

69.261
 

%% % % %* %

70.65269.130 69.674
72.0(19) (15) (17)

INCRIVEL512 Severo JURADO LOPEZ 1591.020
LUSIT / Grey / 2013 / Stallion /  by PIONEIRO and ZAMORA by OASIS - Dressurausbildungsstall Burger-Neubert GbR, Severo

69.565
(17)

66.848
(23)

69.174
 

%% % % %* %

69.67469.674 68.261
72.0(17) (20) (22)

FRIZZANTINO FRH510 Borja CARRASCOSA 1587.021
HANN / Other / 2015 / Stallion /  by FINEST and QUALITY CHOICE by QUATERBACK - Alexander BRENNINKMEIJER, Borja CARRAS
COSA

68.261
(21)

69.130
(19)

69.000
 

%% % % %* %

67.39167.935 68.696
70.0(24) (25) (21)

IVANHOE502 Mary HANNA 1558.522
KWPN / Other / 2013 / Gelding /  - Mary HANNA, Rob HANNA

67.391
(24)

67.391
(21)

67.761
 

%% % % %* %

67.82666.087 67.500
72.0(27) (24) (23)

DROSA ESCOBELLO525 João Pedro MOREIRA 1557.523
RHEIN / Chestnut / 2015 / Stallion /  by ESCOLAR and BALLERINA by BELISSIMO - Roberto Pedrosa HARAS DO DROSA, João Pedro
MOREIRA

66.522
(26)

70.652
(15)

67.717
 

%% % % %* %

68.15266.196 67.065
71.0(25) (23) (24)

ELYSIAS522 Karen NIJVELT 1539.524
KWPN / Black / 2009 / Gelding /  by JAZZ and WHISPER D by RHODIUM - Niels LEENAARS, Karen NIJVELT, Twan VAN WOENSEL

67.174
(25)

66.087
(25)

66.935
 

%% % % %* %

66.08768.478 66.304
67.0(22) (26) (25)

CENNIN501 Jessica DERTELL 1522.025
KWPN / Chestnut / 2007 / Stallion /  by VIVALDI and VITANA V by DONNERHALL 11 - Samantha THOMAS

67.826
(23)

62.174
(29)

66.174
 

%% % % %* %

Data Handling and Timing : www.worldsporttiming.com Page 2(*)=Team / Equipe



Judge M : Isobel WESSELSJudge C : Henning LEHRMANN
Judge E : Raphael SALEH

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Collect.

Judge H : Mariette SANDERS-VAN GANSEWINKE

Judge B : Susanne BAARUP

66.08768.587 66.087
66.0(21) (26) (26)

ELEGANCE511 Beatriz FERRER-SALAT 1522.025
KWPN / Bay / 2009 / Gelding /  by NEGRO and REINA by MONACO - DELIBER S.L.

68.043
(22)

62.065
(30)

66.174
 

%% % % %* %

68.26164.022 65.000
67.0(29) (22) (27)

GENIE514 Andrew GOULD 1506.527
KWPN / Bay / 2011 / Stallion /  by ZHIVAGO - Max SKILLMAN, Tatiana SKILLMAN

65.000
(28)

65.217
(26)

65.500
 

%% % % %* %

64.34866.196 61.087
64.0(25) (28) (32)

DREAMBOAT BCN530 Suphakamol VUNTANADIT 1467.528
KWPN / Bay / 2008 / Gelding /  by VOICE and TESMERALDA by METALL - Suphakamol VUNTANADIT

65.435
(27)

61.957
(31)

63.805
 

%% % % %* %

63.58763.043 63.913
61.0(30) (30) (28)

THIAGO GS OLD518 Matthias Alexander RATH 1467.029
OLDBG / Chestnut / 2013 / Stallion /  by TOTILAS and WAHAJAMA-UNICEF by WARKANT - Gestüt Schafhof

61.957
(31)

66.413
(24)

63.783
 

%% % % %* %

63.47864.565 61.848
64.0(28) (31) (30)

BOTTICELLI505 Charlotte DEFALQUE 1460.530
KWPN / Chestnut / 2006 / Stallion /  by VIVALDI and VALINJA by KOSS - Defalque - Scohier Mf (10096410)

64.565
(29)

63.043
(28)

63.500
 

%% % % %* %

63.69661.739 61.630
66.0(31) (29) (31)

JOOLZ DE LA GESSE526 Carlos PINTO 1433.531
 / Chestnut / 2014 / Stallion /  by FLORENCIO 2 and V OBERTJE by JAZZ - SCEA HARAS DE LA GESSE, Carlos PINTO

61.087
(32)

63.478
(27)

62.326
 

%% % % %* %

61.19660.543 62.283
63.0(32) (32) (29)

VERTIGO513 Grete AYACHE 1422.032
OLDBG / Other / 2012 / Gelding /  by VIVALDI and MA FLEUR by FLORESTAN I - Alexandre AYACHE, Abdulkarim BARAKE

64.239
(30)

60.870
(32)

61.826
 

%% % % %* %

Signature Jury:

Total Prize Money : 13100 €RANKED32 PRIZES8

Data Handling and Timing : www.worldsporttiming.com Page 3(*)=Team / Equipe


